
9/22/2017  thru 9/28/2017

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-17-03764 COM ADDITION 9/26/2017 1112 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ST1-004-018-19-LESS RC PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC|JB'S CONCEPT'S ADDITION OF SMALL AWNING AT EN $2,700

BP-17-04334 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 600 DANIEL ST BILLINGS MT 59101|0942-000-003 WHAL PROPERTES LP|G & L ENTERPRIZES INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 60 MIL T $94,944

BP-17-04338 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 2812 2 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-093-007-12-001A THE BABCOCK LLC|J & L'S PLASTER & PAINT PLASTER REPAIR WORK $2,000

BP-17-04344 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 319 N 14 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-030-015-16 MAZABUKA LLC STEEL SIDING $2,600

BP-17-04354 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2017 4215 MONTANA SAPPHIRE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTP-001-004A AFFINITY AT BILLINGS LLC|HIGHER STANDARD CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off siding and install al $8,000

BP-17-04365 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 49 N 15 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-122 &-ALL-& KAIROS PROPERTIES LLC|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON tear off replace with 60 mil t $41,500

BP-17-04134 COM REMODEL 9/25/2017 1245 N 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NML-002-032 STATE OF MT - DEPT OF INSTITUT|T DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC PHARMACY ONE REMODEL $35,000

BP-17-04298 COM REMODEL 9/22/2017 108 N 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-093-001-4-105 STAPLETON PROPERTY INVESTMENT |BEELER CONSTRUCTION interior demo non structural p $300

BP-17-04344-01 COM REMODEL 9/25/2017 319 N 14 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-030-015-16 MAZABUKA LLC INSTALLING 3 WINDOWS $600

BP-17-01020 COM REMODEL - CHANGE IN USE 9/22/2017 124 N 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-094-011-12 MCDONALD LAND HOLDINGS LLC|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC Building redevelopment exterio $1,000,000

BPX-17-04322 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 2030 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HLI-006-006-W79.47 Dan  Karr Replace some siding and paint $5,000

BP-17-04230 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/26/2017 518 JACKSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|TVS-004-001-3 HOPE WILLIAM H & BARBARA L|ARROWHEAD LLC bathroom additon $17,700

BP-17-04272 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/25/2017 2615 HOOVER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ELM-001-010 STRICKFADEN JULIE LOGAN|LANGLAS & ASSOC. INC. 65' retaining wall attached to $3,000

BP-17-04302 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/22/2017 4215 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-015-009 ZOELLER CRYSTAL M & ANDREW K|CAPITAL ROOF & CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 50 yr 4/ $9,500

BP-17-04307 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/22/2017 3804 TOMMY ARMOUR CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC6-026-014 ALWEIS SHELDON &|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $13,000

BP-17-04311 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/22/2017 3310 HARLOU DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W8A-007-023 PATRICIA A KELLY REVOCABLE TRU|PREMIER EXTERIORS tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $12,000

BP-17-04313 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 2908 SHADOW OAKS PL BILLINGS MT 59102|OKS-003-007 REED AUDREY A & CHARLES C|MENTZER HOMES AND CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR AR $11,000

BP-17-04315 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 5549 WALTER HAGEN DR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC6-020-007 MYSSE ARNE R & VIKKI L|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50-YR. 4 $12,037

BP-17-04316 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 1529 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HA3-012-003 NIBBE DALE & JESSICA|J & T ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $10,400

BP-17-04318 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 2711 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CBW-001-009 JACOBSON WALTER J & LINDA M|J & T ROOFING $10,900

BP-17-04319 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 2923 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP4-006-021 NORWOOD PHILIP T & CRYSTAL C|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF VINYL SIDING REPLACE $12,000

BP-17-04321 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 2016 15 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PP3-013-003 MELLGREN HENRY B & VALERIE T|AARON HIGGINBOTHAM tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,500

BP-17-04325 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 2122 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-010-004 MEYERS RICHARD HAL|ARTISAN BUILDERS tear off and reroof 6/12 30 yr $6,500

BP-17-04326 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 3024 BOULDER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WLF-000-003C MEYERS RICHARD H|ARTISAN BUILDERS tear off and reroof 5/12 30 yr $7,000

BP-17-04330 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 3624 COLIN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-012-009 SATROM CURTIS P &|BRAATON CONSTRUCTION & HOME REPAIR INC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 7/12 30 YR $11,000

BP-17-04331 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 1033 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-008-012 PEARSON RANDAL W & JEANNE K|DAVE'S EXTERIORS INC SOFFIT AND FASCIA $4,000

BP-17-04332 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 2610 ARVIN RD BILLINGS MT 59102|WDL-000-004A HUNT RONALD R & SERENA M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,500

BP-17-04333 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/25/2017 1257 NASTURTIUM DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-014-011 BUFLOD CARL J & JUDY A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $12,500

BP-17-04349 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2017 947 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-005-030 UGRIN GARY P & PATRICIA J|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR. 5 $6,800

BP-17-04358 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2017 2040 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ES2-001-0067-E2 JENSEN CAROLE ANNE & BRADLEY|REICHENBACH CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 40 yr 4/ $9,000

BP-17-04359 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2017 2617 S BRIDGER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BDG-004-001 WILLIAMS CAROL I & KEVIN F|KUTCHER CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off and install 30 yr to $9,200

BP-17-04361 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2017 3046 LAMPMAN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-012-007 TIPPETS CLYDE A & SUSAN J|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO tear off and install 30 yr to $5,700

BP-17-04366 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 6065 SANDALWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR2-005-027 MCGOWAN CASEY B & STEFFANIE|GREAT WHITE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $11,000

BP-17-04367 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 2714 PALM DR BILLINGS MT 59106|GR2-003-002 ORMS CHRISTIAN G &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $12,000

BP-17-04368 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 3442 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GV2-001-001 PETERSON RONALD C & MARLYS L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $9,500

BP-17-04369 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 3410 POWDERHORN CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAT-004-007 STARR DAVID L & JOEY C|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $10,800

BP-17-04370 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 4416 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-005-002 POINT NICOLE A &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 50 yr 4/ $20,000

BP-17-04371 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 1742 OAKRIDGE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|OKS-004-004 ECHEVERRI JAVIER ARTURO & REB|RAE CONTRACTING LLC overlay one layer with steel 5 $20,000

BP-17-04375 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 1207 25 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|LS2-001-013 CLARK RICHARD E & DONNA J|BEARTOOTH CONSTRUCTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,800

BP-17-04383 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 412 19 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-002-007-S60FOF BRAKKE MICHAEL L|REX HOERNER CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR. 4 $3,500

BP-17-04387 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 4464 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-017-009 KLUEVER CHRIS L & TERRE D|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 5/12 $15,250

BP-17-04388 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 336 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-025-029-30 SCHELL TARA MARIE|THE GOOD LIFE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $5,200

BP-17-04391 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 4820 CEDAR RIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|ORE-001-009 BUSH TYLER N & TONYA BARZ|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC tear off replace with arch shi $18,414

BP-17-04392 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 3717 OTIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RPS-004-011 TIERNEY EUGENE W JR & DEBORAH|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC tear off replace with medium h $44,210



BP-17-04393 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 4309 WELLS PL BILLINGS MT 59106|SIL-002-007A STICKA THOMAS ANDREW|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC tear off replace with arch shi $29,830

BP-17-04396 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 2323 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L10-036-006 LINDSTRAND DEBRA D|B & C HOMEBUILDERS tear off and reroof 7/12 50 yr $11,000

BP-17-04398 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 1718 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-005A-1718 BERTSCH LESTER J & MARILYN R|MJB TRADES INC. hardie board siding $18,000

BP-17-04399 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 1656 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-006A-1656 KANESKI PAULA R|MJB TRADES INC. hardie board siding $18,000

BP-17-04400 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2017 3838 N TANAGER LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SHN-008-000 EGGEBRECHT FAMILY LIMITED PTNR|MJB TRADES INC. tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $5,000

BP-17-02864 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/26/2017 3340 PIPESTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PKW-002-038 L & L CONSTRUCTION  |L & L CONSTRUCTION LLC SFR $198,050

BP-17-04054 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/25/2017 2141 OWEN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HS8-032-007 GREEN JEANS LLC  &|GREEN JEANS LLC NEW SFR $263,785

BP-17-04173 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/25/2017 5208 AMHERST DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTV-003-013 HANSER CONSTRUCTION  |HANSER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY sfr $200,800

BP-17-04174 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/25/2017 2520 STRAPPER LN BILLINGS MT 59105|BHS2-004-008 HANSER CONSTRUCTION  |HANSER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY NEW SFR $183,600

BP-17-04236 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/26/2017 2519 BLUE MOON CT BILLINGS MT 59106|SCK-005-001-2519 DESIGN BUILDERS INC  |DESIGN BUILDERS INC. NEW SFR $237,990

BP-17-04244 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/26/2017 1228 DAYLIGHT LN BILLINGS MT 59106|DYB-001-004 WAGENHALS DANA & CATHY|WAGENHALS ENTERPRISES INC NEW SFR $230,000

BP-17-04247 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/27/2017 2621 STRAPPER LN BILLINGS MT 59105|BHS2-003-002 INFINITY HOMES  |INFINITY HOMES LLC SFR $257,745

BP-17-04249 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/25/2017 1501 TOPANGA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS11-001-033 INFINITY HOMES LLC  |INFINITY HOMES LLC NEW SFR $203,870

BP-17-04303 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/22/2017 4626 ARDEN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CAC-002-012 Randy Mcgrail  sheet rock kitchen non structu $238

BP-17-04312 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/22/2017 40 JACKSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FAV-002-001 BRADY SEAN|SDBRADY CONSTRUCTION interior remodel non structura $20,000

BP-17-04324 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/25/2017 2716 MCCORMICK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|0140-000-012 MARSH STEPHEN D & LORRAINE L|BILLINGS WINDOW AND DOOR REPLACE 2 WINDOWS $3,000

BP-17-04336 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/25/2017 244 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-010-024-25 CITY OF BILLINGS THE|VAN ARSDALE CONSTRUCTION non structural bathroom remode $6,700

BP-17-04373 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/27/2017 1416 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LAI-006-015 JONES BRUCE W|K-DESIGNERS 4 windows per inspectors appro $5,902

BP-17-04385 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/27/2017 120 MORNINGSIDE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|2055-000-002-012 LARSEN MATT G & TERESA|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. NON STRUCTURAL BATHROOM REMODE $24,000

Total Permit Valuation $3,484,065

Total Permits Issued 63


